
Our Benefits Navigators will support all new and existing benefits-eligible team members, 
providing thorough benefits education sessions throughout the year. Benefits Navigators will 
also provide key support during Open Enrollment or other important benefit events.  

• Newly benefits-eligible team members will be contacted by the Benefits Navigator within their 
benefit eligibility period to coordinate times for one-on-one benefits education sessions to 
explain benefit options and assist with enrollment. 

• Our Benefits Navigator will also contact all existing benefit team members every 18 to 24 
months to help them gain a better understanding of how to best utilize their existing benefits, 
as well as understand additional benefit offerings as their individual needs change. 

• Benefits education sessions will provide an opportunity for employees to better understand 
benefit offerings and become more empowered to make educated and cost-effective 
healthcare decisions. 

• The duration of each benefits education session will vary but can be expected to be 
approximately 30 minutes, conducted during company time. 

Benefits Navigators Bring Awareness of Banner Benefits 

LOCATION BENEFITS 
NAVIGATOR

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Banner Desert Medical Center (BDMC) & 
Banner Children's at Desert (BCD)

Landon Gille
Mike Phipps 

George.Gille@bannerhealth.com
Michael.Phipps@bannerhealth.com

Banner Ocotillo Medical Center (BOMC)
Landon Gille
Mike Phipps  

George.Gille@bannerhealth.com
Michael.Phipps@bannerhealth.com

Banner Baywood Medical Center (BBMC) & 
Banner Heart Hospital (BHH) Jared Sutter Jared.Sutter@bannerhealth.com
Banner Gateway Medical Center (BGMC) & 
Banner MD Anderson Cancer (BMDACC) Vance Johnson Vance.Johnson@bannerhealth.com



LOCATION BENEFITS 
NAVIGATOR

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Banner Boswell Medical Center (BBWMC) Angie Parra Angelica.Parra2@bannerhealth.com

Banner Del Webb Medical Center (BDWMC) Angie Parra Angelica.Parra2@bannerhealth.com

Banner Thunderbird Medical Center Ryan Gray Ryan.Gray2@bannerhealth.com

Banner Estrella Medical Center Alex Cantrell Alexander.Cantrell@bannerhealth.com

Banner Behavioral Health Hospital Patty Powers Patty.Powers@bannerhealth.com 

Banner Ironwood Medical Center (BIMC) Gonzo Talavera Gonzo.Talavera@bannerhealth.com

Banner Goldfield Medical Ctr  (BGFMC) Gonzo Talavera Gonzo.Talavera@bannerhealth.com

Banner Casa Grand Medical Center (BCGMC) Gonzo Talavera Gonzo.Talavera@bannerhealth.com

BMG AZ Region - East Valley Patty Powers Patty.Powers@bannerhealth.com 

BMG AZ Region - West Valley Mona Milligan Mona.Milligan@bannerhealth.com
Western CO Region-
McKee Medical Center
North Colorado Medical Center
Fort Collins Medical Center
Sterling Regional Med Center (SRM)
East Morgan County Hospital (EMCH)

Krista Ream Krista.Ream@bannerhealth.com

Banner University Medical Center - Phoenix 
(BUMCP)

Jordan Burkhardt
Reggie Fitzpatrick

Jordan.Burkhardt@bannerhealth.com
Reginald.Fitzpatrick@bannerhealth.com

Banner Corporate Center Phoenix Plaza
Jordan Burkhardt
Mike Phipps

Jordan.Burkhardt@bannerhealth.com
Michael.Phipps@bannerhealth.com

Banner University Medical Center - Tucson 
(BUMCT)
Banner University Medical Center- South

David Silver
Kirsten Jennings 

David.Silver@bannerhealth.com
Kirsten.Jennings@bannerhealth.com

Banner Corporate Center Mesa Patty Powers Patty.Powers@bannerhealth.com 
Rural - Remote Telephonic 
(Page, Susanville, NV, WY) Lorenza Owens Lorenza.Owens@bannerhealth.com
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